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
CAROLINA SHORES

FAIRWAY CT.-Stunning stone wall
surrounds fireplace in lovely, open
great room/Carolina room in this
contemporary on large well-landscaped
lot. Living space galore! Open kitchen
w/island. $132,900.
3 TERN PLACE-The rockers stay!!
Large front porch on low-country style
home. Charming master suite has see-

through fireplace in sitting room to
living room. Parquet D/R, eat-in
kitchen $129,900.
6 BUOY COURT-Outstanding custom
home, 4-BR, 2V4 -baths on the 10th
green. 2500 htd. sq. ft. Carolina rm,
eat-in kit, formal DR, see-through
stone FP. Built-in pool. 3-car gar,
completely landscaped, must see,
priced below replacement $219,900.
#11 COURT 8, NORTHWEST I)R 3
BR, 2 baths, 1401 htd. sq. ft. Split
bedroom plan, eat-in kitchen, 2-car
garage $84,900.
1 CALABASH DRIVE NEW LIST-
ING-Terrific 3-BR, 2-bath frame home,
1486 htd. sq ft. Screened porch at rear
overlooks 13th green. Large master
bath w/walk-in closet and dressing
area. Brick fireplace adds to cozy
atmosphere 2-car garage. This house is
priced to sell $129,900.
43 GATE 8 NEW LISTING. 3 -BR, 2-
bath patio home on 1st fairway with
view of tee. vaulted ceiling in living
room, FP, spacious entry w/parquet
flooring. All appls, 2-car gar. $134,900.

5 SAND DOLIAR DRIVE Immaculate
brick ranch. 2 BR, 2 baths. Carolina
room, great room, split bedroom plan.
Spacious family room with brick fireplace
and built-in bookshelves $139,500.

-jr.

NEW LISTING-1 CALABASH DR.
View of 13th green from large screened
porch of this 3-BR, 2-bath home. FP, 2-
car garage, palladium window. Lots of
value for money.

JUST LISTED

VILLAGE POINT ROAD Just listed
Charming low-country home with view
of Shallotte River from 8x50 front
porch. Freshly painted, new carpet,
vood burning stove, all appls, cen. vac.,
gar. stor. shed, scr porch $119,500.

OCEAN FOREST
288 SWEET GUM CT.-3-BR, 2-bath

in
ft.

conditioned
$76,600.

doublewide manufa
exce
Sc
woricshop, carport
314 BEACHWOOI) DR -Just listed
3-BR, 2-bath doublewide on large lot
with extensive landscaping. Carolina
room, water softener and distiller.
Quiet community with paved streets...
$84,900.
SALTAIRE VILLAGE-Calabash
area)-2 BR, 2-bath modular home,
beautifully decoratcd and landscaped
on lovely pond with deck and screened
porch. Utility room, carport $87,900.

Come by our office for complete
listing of desirable lots in Carolina
Shores.

FEATURE LOT
OF THE WEEKAT
CAROLINA SHORES

4C-50 CAROLINA SHORES
DRIVE-Just reduced $39,000. On 7th
fairway with 170 ft. frontage on course.
Priced to sell. Call for details.

3-BR, 1 -BATH BRICK HOME next to
Briarwood Golf Course. Central air.
dishwasher, carport, unfurnished. Con¬
venient to schools and town No pets
S400 per month. References and
security deposit required. Call 754-6705
or 579 4958

RortMS FOR RFMT Weekly rate
Ocean Aire Motel, Hwy 17S. 579-8018

OOUBLEWIDE OVERLOOKING Shal
lotte Point River. 3 BR, fireplace. A/C.
dishwasher, stereo and appliances,
unfurnished. Fenced backyard with
storage house on a beautiful landscaped
lot Call 640 1157 days, 640-2992
nights $400/month plus deposit

KASH MINI STORAGE
6x12.$20

12x12 also available. Boat
and camper storage, too.
First Choice Realty

579-5140

3-BR UPSTAIRS APARTMENT near
waterway Deposit required Partially
furnished. $350 per month 842-4929 or
842-3629, after 6 pm

OCEAN ISLE- 3-BR. 2-BATH brick
home, unfurnished Near the bridge. Call
579-4166 or 642-5095

ROOMS FOR RENT for working ladies in
downtown Shallotte area. C/H/A, private
parking and entrance 754-4639, ask for
Peggy Russ

OFFICE OR RETAIL SPACE. 5 units,
600 sq. ft each or 2800 sq. ft total. Lo¬
cated on Hwy. 179, Twin State Plaza, at
Seaside. Call 579-9533, 7 am-5 pm.
MOBILE HOME FOR RENT. 2 BR. 2
bath, 5275/month Call Jody, 754-5979

LONG-TERM RENTALS
VILLAGE POINT RD.-3-BR. 2-
batli house. Partially furnished.
S500 per month.
HEMINGWAY STREET-A-frainc,
3 BR. 2-bath house, furnisher!,
screened porcli. $500 [>er month.
SHORT-TERM RENTALS
SHORELINE WOODS-2-BR. 2-
bath house, furnished. S500 per
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